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.c::r?l:...r*":.u FTCCED SE==T .
- ITCISTEATTON AND SUBSCRITTION SIRVICE Apgendix A
307 SCCUTS CF AME2rca =
sarz  March 4, 1980
T maME Bernard Pat Doran
{Jo ini<ials i Jcu, c2n 2cssinly girve full name)
ADDEESS 10555 Lockwood Drive, Spbace 56
cTr Sparks STATE Nevada 7> copz 89431
SATE oF 313T=  April 1940 (This is izzexsant ard should te exacs)
APTRCIMATE AGE 40 (To be used CHLY when date of bizsh is not i=cwz)
IT=TaTAN Protestant TamTear-  Irish-American
ccousanoos Bartender - Security Guard
INUCATTON High School
WETCET 240 ST oEm &' 1" 3ACT Caucasian
OrCR OF IAT3 BLack COLCR GF V=S
CUTSTANDIIG CEARACTIRIITCCS CR ywzzeste  Enjoy outdoor activities
MARSTID OR sTicnz_ Married carorey  None
VITZ'S Naug _ Heather
SCIUTING T-213 Sparks Nv. Committee Chrm. 1-31-79 1-20-30
JOMNECTION: P-113 Soarks Ny Committae Chrm. 9-27-78 8-27-7%
Explaoring Jiv Reno v, Svs. Team Chrm. 12-30-79 1=371-30 -~
TUZT 4 cITv STATE QFTICE DA™ ITCISTTRTS JATE Sxpired..
X-313 Sparks Nv Adv1sor 01/31/79 01/30/80
T-213 . Soarks Nv Scoutmaster 09/9/78 - 3/8/79
SEECTAL RECCG‘II"._CN Pogssesses 15 vear veterans. two explorer kevs for‘

Mr. & Mrs. Pat & Heather Doran

SUSPENDED OR "‘m REGISTRATION FCR TOLLOWINC IEASONS:

See at_;acf;ed

STECIZY THE FACTS W

viZCH LZAD YOU TO RECCMMEND DETZAL CF REGISTUATTCN AND

ATTACE SUPPCRTING DCCUMENTS (STATE ONLY XICWR FACTS, NOT RUMOR. CCNOZCTURS

OR_SPECULATION):

NOTED
JAN 20 144
JOSEPH L. AN

Q@W

Council

EECUTIVE

Nevada A
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A crogram for Cuc Seaours, Scours, anc Ixoicrerss

Nevada ,’mz Couneir!
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

120 Churt Street. Rena. Nevada
P. ©. Bux 1310, Reno, Nevada 39305
Telepnane 702} 329-1508

Januarr 12, 1982

J. L. Tarr

Chier Scout Zxecutive
Naticnal Council

3oy Scouts of Amers
13253 Walnur Hill Lane
iring, TX 75062-1296

Dear Jim:

The enclosed news article tends to justify your courage in suppertiag

tiis Cowneil's decision te refuse registraticn o Sermard P. Deran.
Thank you cnce again Zor vour support. .

Regard
,~-—\‘g - <5
Av - /' ]
e |

J. Richard Lequvam
Council Executive

JRL:jd )

cc: E. M., McAllister
Richard £. Parker

A particioaling member or The United Way
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Sex with teen:boys charged

R e e

Searks police have arrested a_TZ:Qme of the boys said Doran of-
il-vear-oid private security offf---fered them money and jeweir:

‘cer for reportedly enticing teen-
age boys to engage in sex with.
him in his apartment.

Bernard P. Doran of 333 Sulli-
van Lane. Sparks, was in jail
today in tieu of $60.000 bail on
three counts each of sexual as-
sauit and soliciting a miner to en-
gage in crrmes against nature.

Police arrested Doran Thurs-

day, two days aiter 2 woman and’

her 17-vear-oid son appeared at
" the potice department (0 make a
complaint. Police said {wo boys
involved. in ihe. charges attend
Sparss-High School anag the third
attends Reed.

and quoted Doran as saving 2e
bought another boy. a motorcycie
for sex. The vouths said no drugs
were involved. but Yquor was
available lor them i the apart-
ment.

One vouth said. Doran toid them
he was a judo instruccor. He said
Doran wouid aave them remove
their shirts. showing them where
they were vuineraple :0 attaci.
‘then wouid move his hards aroundg-
their dodies.

_He sa:c qe dic not engage in sex

with Doran. Sut saw Soaran and
another bov naving sex.

_Saturday, January 9, 1982 .
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January 26, 1981

Mr. Juel R. Loquvam

Scocut Execztive

Nevada Area Couxil, No. 329

PERSCNAL AND CONFITENTIAL

SGBJECT: Bermard Pat Doran

Dear Dick:

Thank you Zor the detailed information concerning the akove Scouter. We
the Confidential Pile.

Sinceraly,

Panl I. Ermst, Directar
Registaticn, Subscripticn &
Statistical Services

|
I
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WESTERN REGION - BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

185 North Woife Road » P. Q. 30x 9068 * Sunnyvale, California 94088 » (408! 735-1201

SCOUTING,USA

March 21, 1980

MR. E.M. McAllister
SUM 0206

Dear Mick:
Thank vou for vour note of the 18th.

We will make no contact concerning the Gavnor study and
lcok forward to the presentation to the entire national meeting.

We did come as close to closing the Doran _lle as possible.

His correspondence was £illed wi=h inaccuracies and the iocal ;

council has handled the matter in a very efZicient and effactive

manner. It is their intention to deny Mr. Doran registraticn *

with the 3cy Scouts of America is he should at= empt to register

again. IZ this situation reoccurs, please keep us posted and

we will work closely with the local council. I have worked

closely with the scout executive, Dick Ldguvam, and the council
attocrnev and am confident that thev can handle the matter without

archams.

3esT ¢ ga¢;s \

] .
!

: L(J’v
Rlc-ard z. Parker -

Director, Support Services

CC: Dick Loquvan

k
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A cregram tor Cuo Scauts. Say Scouts. and Zxolcrers |

National OMce
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1325 'Natnut Hill Lane, irving, Texas
2 0. 2ox 51030. Dallas/ “ort ‘Morth Airpor:, Texas 75251
Tetepnone: 21+ §33-2000 |

March 18, 1980

\:.)
-i‘Q
>

P
3 ) /
Jr. Richard Parker '///:'
Director of Surrort Service ;e

Aestern Regicn
Sear Dick:
Paul Zrnst would like to close the Filss on "Deran.”

2id veu and the council decide fimal rasoiucion of She case (L hink vou
did) and should we fcllow-up with Recistraricn Servica? i

Thanks Zor all vour hels.

193]

inceraly,

E. M. McAllistar, Director
Tield Suzrort Division =

ck

2.5, "C—a:e\irxiicates C—a:_c@' sty will ke a tart of the Vasicral cresentas=icn
s Would not it Rewicral .eetmq\ srogram in New Crlsaes. :
gl < T N 5

\
cc: P. Exrmst - STM #0108
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® o
FR7-2DA ARBA COUXNCIL

30Y SCOUTS QF AMERICA/P? O 80x I1Q/AENO NEvVaADA 395Q5/17021329- 2308

March 6§, 1980

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL

Mr. Paul Emst

Registration & Subscription

National Qffice - B.S5.A.

P. 0. Box 61030

Oallas/Ft. Warth Afrport, Texas 75261

Dear Paul:

; Enclosed is a confidential record sheet on 8ernard Pat Doran. We :
! have alsa enclased a copy of our March 5, 1980 letter tg r. Doran ;
. indicating that we were waiting Mational's instructions follewing
) the receipt of the letter. We do hope no one there will resvond
: directly to Mr. Doran without contacting us first.

Qur attormey and we have not yet decided »recisely how we will handla
; public relations aspects locally, oor how we will resoond directly ta
| Mr. Doran. .

: We have received his verbal resignatfon from his only remaining positian
; with the Boy Scouts of America. In addition, we have detarmined that

nis umit registration where his fee was paid, expired effective January
31, 1980, and that the registration from which he resigned also expired
since 1t was a2 multiole registration hinged upen his 1379 unit fee. We
therefore have decided that it would be unnecessary to susoend his
registration sincea none exists.

We apprecfata your help in this matter.

il

ichard Loquvam
Scout Executive

Sincerly,

e e

JRL: fe

Enclosures

_/

A PARTICIPATING MEMBER OF THE JUNITED ‘~MayY
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March 21, 1984

¥r. J. Richard Loguvan
Council Executive
Jevada Area Comcil, N¥No. 329

PERSCNAL AND CONYTIDENTIAL
STBJIECT: Eernarc Coran
Cear Dick:

Thank wour for the informatiocr winich wcr racently sent o us on
Rall certa2inly place =his letter in our

Sernard Coran. e spall Fitla
since anythizg we have telpgs nc give us information that mav

zrove to be uselul at a larer date.

We also <o not Zind any indormation or 3 Carol Thawvati. If tnds
i3 all we have, and sirce we don't kncw where she was registerad
or other informaticn about zer, I think we can just forzet adomt
iz at the preseas time. The likelihced of her teing registared
acair is probably slim. Aapcarently, this astisr *ock slace scme

time agc.

1Z vou have morz information wblch tnrns oo at a ter date, please
do nct nesitate to contact os. Ia the zeantime, I wWill nom set up
a file for Careol Xtavati unless vou can supsly more information.

Sincerely,

Pagl Z. Exrmst, Director
Registration, Subscription &
Statistical Service

txf
READY TO FILE

cc: Western Region

o o MAR 21 1584
SANDRA DEMPSEY
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A program for Cub S.s, Scouts, ana Explorers

Nevada Area Council
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

240 Court Street, Reno, Nevada
P. O. Box 2310, Reno, Nevada 39505
Telephone (702) 329-2508

March 1S, 1984

Paul Emst

Dir. Registration, Subscription
& Statistical Service

National Office, BSA

1325 Walnut Hill Lane

Irving, Texas 75062-1296

Dear Paul:

I am forwarding to you copies of information we've received from the
¥ashoe County Department of Parcle and Probation.

They indicate that a Carol Xhayati had msaoglied fmds for a Scout
grown and been convicted for that offense. They have sent us a
check as partial restiturion for the amownt that was takem.

Her accuser is Mr. Bernard Doram wham you placed an vour confidemntial
file two or three years ago as a sex offender.

We can find no record of Carol fhayatl being mgz.sema in cur mits,
and since the wits no lenger exist, we find it dfScult to follow
the matter uwp.

We are therefore forwarding this information to you an the d:ance
that it will be useful.

Best personal regards,

> </
@)@/&
M Richard Loquvam

Council Executive

JRL;nl

A particinating member of The United Way
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o-sr;-c‘r QFFICES SmATE Ot NEV:\DA RICHARD ~. BRYAN .5&

H
[ Wt x SAVEINOR
100 CALIFORNIA AVENUE

RENQ, NEVAUCA 49509

A. A CAMPQAS SUILOING
218 E. 3OMANZA STREET

- AR ama
LAS YEGAS. NEVADA 39158 TR LIRS .:34

85Q EuM STREST
€L, NeEvAGA  s9801 - DEPARTMENT OF PAROLE
- S 7
ALND DRCBATYO\‘ ROBERT N. CALDERONE. CHIEF

106 Z. AQAMS, FOO0OM 206
CAPITOL COMPLEX

CARSGN CITY, NEVADA 39710
00 Z, WitliaM, SUITE 208
CARSCN CITY, NEVADA 39710
37T W. WILLIAMS . . . - 1702) 98%-5040
FALLON, NEVADA 39406 Jecemher 9, 1983

Boy Scouts of iAmerica
c/o ¥r. Benard Doran
10555 Lockwood Orive, #56
Sparks, Nevada 89431

Enclosed please f£ind payment in the form of a Money COrder,
Ca;hler' s Check, or Trezasursr's Warrant as sudbmizzad zizough
this Department to be actslizd against zafarencsi sudiecz's

Courz orderad rescicuticn.

SUBJECT: Carol Thavati

YOUR REFEZRIENCE:

M.0./ZX/TIARRANT NUMDER: 215137 AMQUNT: § 111.30
M.0./CK./UAPRANT NUMRZR: AMOUNT: §

CURRENT BALANCE DUE: 519.24 -

CERTIZFTID RECEIPT NUMBER:

Sincerelyw, . :
ROBERT J. CALDERONE, CEI=F
Sharon R. aAllen, Sr. Accoumt Clerk
) FORM 35M
(Rev. 9/83)
MC 7312 . SO STARUN

MAR 2 o 1984 e

- e A
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NEVADA AREA COUNCIL‘ ‘ SCOUTS OF AMERICA

FACTORS LEADING TO DENIAL OF REGISTRATION OF

Bernard Pat Ooran

YR. OORAM HAS STATED HE SERVED A 3-YEAR SENTENCE FOR SEX OFFENSE:  This is
supported by Mr. Bermard P, Doran’s statement as quoted from his letter,
dated February 22, 1980, addressed to the Oirectar of Scouting & Exploring
Volunteer Workers. The original letter is in the possession af the
National Council, Boy Scouts of America. Mr. Doran concluded the first |
paragraph of that letter with the following quotation: "I moved to the |
State of Nevada in the early part of 1977, after completing a 3-year
sentence in the Rakway State Prison, for a sex offense.” |

SUPPORTING STATEMENTS: Mr. Bermard P. Doran has made the same statsment on |
separatea occasions to a member of the Nevada Area Council professional i
staff and to a key volunteer,

FURTHER VERIFICATION: If further verification is needed the National Council
shoulda cneck prison records at Rahway State Prison.
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248

s zan® an

gOY 3CSUTS CF AMERICA 2 Q 30X 2110,/ RENCG

U l’l’

NEVAOA 39505/17021329-2408

Mr. 2at Doran
18333 Lockweod Orive
Soarks, Mv. 8843]

Cear r. Doran:

Your lettar to

lantay this offica dated February 25, 1980 hits
encliesdras, was racaived on March 4, 1980,
Slease be advised that reguiations of Maticnal Council, 3.5.2
reculre that uscn raceiot of a leftaer such 35 yours, the dati
Councii 3.S5.A. contact the Hevada Araa Council.
On March 4, 1920, unon recaiot of a cocy oT vour lettar <5 the
Haticnal Council 8.5.4., [ taleononed tne Mational Council.
lettar had not Seen recaived. The denar-rent

March 3, 1280

ta.wnich you addrassad

Yaur

vyaur lettar is a non-axistant deoartmenz, and your letsar will have
I3 Je intarnally ra-routad to the proper desarthent. Thus, it may
te some time be“ora the Mational Counmcil 3.5.A. can a2xamine i% and
contact this 0% ica. We will contac: vou a: that time.

}
/ew/ "‘—-yTv/ '
W a
J./Richard chuvam |
Cauncil ¢x=tut*ve

JRL: T2

C: VYinca Swinney

4

A PARTICIPATING wEMAELR OF THE _N.TED war
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